HEXFET® Power MOSFET
1/13/03
IRF5805
Absolute Maximum Ratings
www.irf.com 1
Thermal Resistance
Parameter Max. Units
VDS Drain-Source Voltage -30 V

01
W =  (1-26) IF PRECEDED BY LAST DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
L =  IRF5804
M =  IRF5803
N =  IRF5820
C =  IRF5850
J =  IRF5806
K =  IRF5810
E =  IRF5852
D =  IRF5851
I =  IRF5805
B =  IRF5800
A =  SI3443DV
H1998
2000
1999
K
J
B2002
2005
1996
1997
2003
2004
E
F
G
C
D
2001
YEAR
A
Y
PART NUMBER
TOP
2001 1Y =  YEAR
CODE
LOT
W =  WEEK
71997
2000
1999
1998
0
9
8
2004
2005
1996
2002
2003
4
6
5
2
3
YEAR Y
Y
X